0830

0845

0915

1015

1030

1115

1230

1330

1400

1430

1500

1530

1630

AGENDA

NASA SOUNDING ROCKET WORKING GROUP

Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)
Suite 810, 400 Virginia Ave., S.W.

Washington, D.C.

Thursday, December 5, 1991

OPENING REMARKS

GREATER PARTICIPATION BY INDUSTRY IN
SUBORBITAL LAUNCH ACTIVITIES

GENERAL DISCUSSION
BREAK

STATUS OF POKER FIAT RESEARCH RANGE
IMPLEMENTATION PLAN

SOUNDING ROCKET PROGRAM OVERVIEW
AND PROSPECTS

LUNCH

FY91 and FY 92 MISSIONS AND HIGHLIGHTS
RECOVERY SYSTEM DEVELOPMENTS

ACS STATUS REPORT

NEW SPARCS COMMAND SYSTEM

DISCUSSION, CONCERNS, AND
ACTION ITEMS OF THE WORKING GROUP

NEXT MEETING DATE AND ADJOURNMENT

Werner Neupert

Tom Perry

Working Group

Tom Perry

George Withbroe

Warren Gurkin
Mendel Silbert
Frank Boykin

Charles Welch,

Lockheed Missiles
and Space Co.

Working Group



