

AGENDA

NASA SOUNDING ROCKET WORKING GROUP

Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)
Suite 810, 400 Virginia Ave., S.W.
Washington, D.C.

Thursday, December 5, 1991

0830	OPENING REMARKS	Werner Neupert
0845	GREATER PARTICIPATION BY INDUSTRY IN SUBORBITAL LAUNCH ACTIVITIES	Tom Perry
0915	GENERAL DISCUSSION	Working Group
1015	BREAK	
1030	STATUS OF POKER FLAT RESEARCH RANGE IMPLEMENTATION PLAN	Tom Perry
1115	SOUNDING ROCKET PROGRAM OVERVIEW AND PROSPECTS	George Withbroe
1230	LUNCH	
1330	FY91 and FY 92 MISSIONS AND HIGHLIGHTS	Warren Gurkin
1400	RECOVERY SYSTEM DEVELOPMENTS	Mendel Silbert
1430	ACS STATUS REPORT	Frank Boykin
1500	NEW SPARCS COMMAND SYSTEM	Charles Welch, Lockheed Missiles and Space Co.
1530	DISCUSSION, CONCERNS, AND ACTION ITEMS OF THE WORKING GROUP	Working Group
1630	NEXT MEETING DATE AND ADJOURNMENT	